Rev E
PSAES60 SERIES
Up to 60 Watts
AC/DC Switching Power Supplies
Single Outputs
9/23/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
Open Frame (O Type) U-Chassis (U Type) Enclosed (C Type) DIN Rail (DN Type)

MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Open Frame Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Min Output Current Max Output Current Ripple Noise Output Power Efficiency
PSAES60O-5S
90~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
5VDC 1% 10A
<0.2% Vout
+40mV max
(Vp-p)
<0.5% Vout
+50mV max
(Vp-p)
50W 82%
PSAES60O-9S 9VDC 1% 6.66A 60W 84%
PSAES60O-12S 12VDC 1% 5A 60W 86%
PSAES60O-15S 15VDC 1% 4A 60W 86%
PSAES60O-24S 24VDC 1% 2.5A 60W 86%
PSAES60O-48S 48VDC 1% 1.25A 60W 86%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
U-Chassis Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Min Output Current Max Output Current Ripple Noise Output Power Efficiency
PSAES60U-5S
90~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
5VDC 1% 10A
<0.2% Vout
+40mV max
(Vp-p)
<0.5% Vout
+50mV max
(Vp-p)
50W 82%
PSAES60U-9S 9VDC 1% 6.66A 60W 84%
PSAES60U-12S 12VDC 1% 5A 60W 86%
PSAES60U-15S 15VDC 1% 4A 60W 86%
PSAES60U-24S 24VDC 1% 2.5A 60W 86%
PSAES60U-48S 48VDC 1% 1.25A 60W 86%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Enclosed Case Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Min Output Current Max Output Current Ripple Noise Output Power Efficiency
PSAES60C-5S
90~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
5VDC 1% 10A
<0.2% Vout
+40mV max
(Vp-p)
<0.5% Vout
+50mV max
(Vp-p)
50W 82%
PSAES60C-9S 9VDC 1% 6.66A 60W 84%
PSAES60C-12S 12VDC 1% 5A 60W 86%
PSAES60C-15S 15VDC 1% 4A 60W 86%
PSAES60C-24S 24VDC 1% 2.5A 60W 86%
PSAES60C-48S 48VDC 1% 1.25A 60W 86%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
DIN Rail Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Min Output Current Max Output Current Ripple Noise Output Power Efficiency
PSAES60DN-5S
90~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
5VDC 1% 10A
<0.2% Vout
+40mV max
(Vp-p)
<0.5% Vout
+50mV max
(Vp-p)
50W 82%
PSAES60DN-9S 9VDC 1% 6.66A 60W 84%
PSAES60DN-12S 12VDC 1% 5A 60W 86%
PSAES60DN-15S 15VDC 1% 4A 60W 86%
PSAES60DN-24S 24VDC 1% 2.5A 60W 86%
PSAES60DN-48S 48VDC 1% 1.25A 60W 86%
Rev E
PSAES60 SERIES